
Coaches:

Scott Hornung
Christina Butcher

 Unatego
(B) V Soccer (Unatego/Franklin)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2017 Wed Scrimmage Franklin
(Unatego/Franklin)

9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Franklin
School

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Aug 25, 2017 Fri Scrimmage @ Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

9:00
AM

11:00
AM

Milford
School

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Aug 31, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 5, 2017 Tue
Regular
Season 
5-4 W

Bainbridge Guilford 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Unatego
Soccer Field NL

Sep 7, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

@ Morris 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Morris
School

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

NL

Sep 9, 2017 Sat

Regular
Season
(Strong as
Heck
Foundation
Game at
Oneonta)

Fabius-Pompey 12:00
PM

Wright
Campus,
Soccer
Complex

NL

Sep 11, 2017 Mon
Regular
Season 
2-0 W

Sidney 4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 14, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
9-0 W

Afton
(Afton/Harpur)

4:30
PM

Unatego
Soccer Field L

Sep 16, 2017 Sat Regular
Season

Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

1:00
PM TBD NL

Sep 18, 2017 Mon
Regular
Season 
4-1 W

@ Bainbridge
Guilford

6:00
PM

Bainbridge-
Guilford HS
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Sep 20, 2017 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-3 L

Greene 4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 22, 2017 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 23, 2017 Sat
Regular
Season 
2-2 T

@ Schenevus 1:00
PM

3:00
PM

Schenevus
School

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
11:45 AM NL

Sep 26, 2017 Tue
Regular
Season 
3-2 W

@ Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

4:30
PM

Walton HS
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Sep 28, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton (UV/GMU)

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Unatego
Multipurpose
Stadium
Field

NL

Sep 30, 2017 Sat
Regular
Season 
1-5 L

@ Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Laurens
School

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
1:45 PM NL

Oct 2, 2017 Mon
Regular
Season 
0-2 L

@ Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

L



Oct 5, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Sidney 6:00
PM

Sidney HS
multi-
purpose field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
Transportation

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Oct 7, 2017 Sat Regular
Season Delaware Academy 2:00

PM
Unatego
Soccer Field L

Oct 10, 2017 Tue

Regular
Season
(MAC Mini
Tournament)

TBD 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Unatego
Soccer Field L

Oct 18, 2017 Wed Post-Season Sidney 3:30
PM

6:00
PM

Unatego
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego NL

Oct 21, 2017 Sat Post-Season
2-3 L @ Greene 7:00

PM

George G.
Raymond
Turf Field

Bus/Driver:
Unatego

Departure Time:
5:00 PM NL
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